Southern Bowling Congress
Final Prize Listing
SBC 83rd Hdcp Trn - One Weekend
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team - Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Darrin Thomas Sr. 574 3,577 $1,339.00 Baton Rouge, LA
2 Thomas Williams 405 3,528 $938.00 Gadsden, AL
3 Go To ThaHole #2 392 3,455 $788.00 Jacksonville, AR
4 Jerry's Kids 368 3,434 $666.00 Baton Rouge, LA
5 Holein the Ball #1 605 3,412 $568.00 Baton Rouge, LA
6 Deney Peeples 549 3,396 $490.00 VillaRica, GA
7 Hammr Time 91 3,387 $423.00 Dadllas, TX
8 Straight Cash Homiel!! 611 3,373 $364.00 Baton Rouge, LA
9 4Js& 2K's 552 3,365 $313.00 Carencro, LA
10 Miller Time 3 503 3,360 $266.00 Baton Rouge, LA
11 Lake Charles #1 398 3,358 $222.00 LakeCharles, LA
12 JPAK 579 3,353 $179.00 Lake Charles, LA
13 Asad Mohamed 155 3,352 $139.00 Prairieville, LA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,695.00

Team, Team - Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Write Tha Check!! 599 3,348 $600.00 Baton Rouge, LA
2 Straight Cash Homie!! 611 3,344 $420.00 Baton Rouge, LA
3 Darrin Thomas Sr. 574 3,330 $310.00 Baton Rouge, LA
4 Holein the Ball #1 605 3,295 $95.00 Baton Rouge, LA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,425.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,120.00

Doubles, Doubles - Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Amedee, John L / Koontz, Duke J 611 1,582 $901.00 Baton Rouge, LA
2 Clouthier, Cody / Jones, Aaron 579 1,528 $631.00 LakeCharles, LA
3 Whitt, Brian / Merriweather, Matthew 392 1518 $505.00 Jacksonville, AR
4 Benoit, Joseph / Senegal, Harry 363 1514 $414.00 Opelousas, LA
5 Harmon, Ronald / Harmon, Christopher 481 1,503 $346.00 Ringgold, GA
6 Snee, Gregory (Greg) J/ Mclntyre, Stephen G 441 1,487 $296.00 Denham Springs, LA
7 Badillo, Jorge L / Allemond, Joshua P 489 1,483 $258.00 Pearl, MS
8 Snee, Gregory D / Holliman, Mykel 599 1,482 $229.00 Baton Rouge, LA
9 Andorf, Nicole/ Huffstutter, Timothy J 589 1,476 $207.00 Baton Rouge, LA
10 Burleson, William / Burleson, Jim 329 1,474 $190.00 Denton, TX
11 Bertrand, Ritchie P/ Prior, Veronica 600 1,471 $175.00 Baton Rouge, LA
12 Douglas, Jack C/ Young, Haley N 609 1,467 $164.00 Baton Rouge, LA
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13 May, Rebekah L / Ledet, Whitney P 444 1,463

14 Worrell, John / Lockett, Larry 346 1,447

14 Bertrand, Austin/ Taylor, Sumner H 605 1,447

16 Croft, Franklin / Croft, Kenneth G, Sr 278 1,436

17 Miller, John / Hawkins, Cory 404 1,433

18 Evans, Junenill / Caver, Mark B 279 1,429

19 Williston, Mike/ Ridge, Garth J 438 1,428

20 Compton, Martin / Bennett, Darrell W, Sr 398 1,425

21 Starnes, Jaden / Lewis, Adeyinka 90 1,420

22 Jones, Daniel M / Bella, Tony A, Jr 585 1,419

23 Ealy, Tiny / Shelton, Freddie 92 1,418

24 Byers, Tim P/ Byers, Timothy S 394 1,417

24 Debenedetto, Jason J/ Starns, Jason P 615 1,417

26 DeGeorge, Frank / Cooper, Butch 508 1,414

27 Victor, Patrick / Paige, Woodie B, 1| 399 1411

28 Smart, Danny / Y oung, Nathan 563 1,406

29 Farmer, Connie/ Marcum, Angie 330 1,405

29 Smith, Danny W / Smith, James 362 1,405
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $6,006.00

Doubles, Doubles - Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Amedee, John L / Koontz, Duke J 611 1,582

2 Clouthier, Cody / Jones, Aaron 579 1,528

3 Harmon, Ronald / Harmon, Christopher 481 1,490

4 Snee, Gregory D / Holliman, Mykel 599 1,482

5 Snee, Gregory (Greg) J/ Mclntyre, Stephen G 441 1,461

6 Bertrand, Austin/ Taylor, Sumner H 605 1,447

7 Byers, Tim P/ Byers, Timothy S 394 1,409

8 DeGeorge, Frank / Cooper, Butch 598 1,404
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $1,159.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,165.00

Singles, Singles- Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Davis, Macolm 345 852

2 Irvine, Rick 287 804

3 Bays, John 552 795

4 Carper, Jake 389 781

5 Allemond, Joshua P 489 780

6 Delahoussaye, Bryan 338 778

7 Chambers, Donald 92 773

8 Harmon, Christopher 481 772

9 Vincent, Jeberra 9 768

$153.00
$140.50
$140.50
$129.00
$123.00
$116.00
$110.00
$104.00
$98.00
$92.00
$87.00
$77.50
$77.50
$69.00
$63.00
$58.00
$26.00
$26.00

Prize
$348.00
$244.00
$181.00
$138.00
$105.00

$75.00

$47.00
$21.00

Prize
$451.00
$316.00
$293.00
$272.00
$252.00
$235.00
$217.00
$203.00
$190.00

Denham Springs, LA
Murfreesboro, TN
Baton Rouge, LA
Memphis, TN
Gadsden, AL
Houston, TX
Denham Springs, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Dallas, TX

Lake Charles, LA
Dallas, TX
Memphis, TN

Baton Rouge, LA

Ft Walton Beach, FL
Lake Charles, LA
Bossier City, LA
Denton, TX
Millington, TN

From

Baton Rouge, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Ringgold, GA

Baton Rouge, LA
Denham Springs, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Memphis, TN

Ft Walton Beach, FL

From
Murfreesboro, TN
Conway, AR
Carencro, LA
Mabelvale, AR
Pearl, MS

Breaux Bridge, LA
Dallas, TX
Ringgold, GA
Pineville, LA
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10
11
12
13
13
13
16
17
18
18
18
21
22
23
24
24
24
27
28
28
30
30
32
33
33
35
36
37
37

5888

& B8

46
46
48
49
50
50
52
53
53
55
56
57
58

Sistrunk, Jason
McCusker, Richard
Smith, Danny W
Snyder, Russel
Thibodeaux, Jaime
Riggins, Harry
Carter, Andre C
Caver, Mark B
Jones, Jason

Dunn, Anthony "Tony"
Williams, Tyler
Pitre, Anthony
Smith, Harry

May, Rebekah L
Miller, John

Powe, David
Starns, Jason P
Bailey, John
Bryant, Bobby
Cody, Jacob

Croft, Franklin
Harelson, Jerry A
Burleson, William
Hollins, Robert
Courtney, Eva
Jones, Cassandra
Fenstamacher, Keith
Alexander, Angie
Mclntyre, Stephen G
Robinson, James L
Byers, TimP
Elmore, Barry
Tournillon, Michagl
Snee, Gregory D
Crochet, Ethan
Merricks, Clarence
Duhon, Gordon S
Josiah-Raymo, Shannon
Badillo, Jorge L
Koontz, Duke J
Jarvis, Robert
Beach, Derrick
Lane, Daisy
Horton, Carol
Sistrunk, Gary
Goza, Ron

Miller, Gregory
Duncan, Jimmie L
Hubbs, Paul
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215 760
287 759
362 758

2 757
552 757
345 757
617 756
279 754
598 750
116 750
405 750
398 749
86 748
444 746
404 745
568 745
615 745
282 744
482 742
467 742
278 739
368 739
329 737
283 736
503 736
281 735
596 734
404 733
441 733
568 732
394 730
387 730
610 729
599 727
610 727
363 727
492 726
567 726
489 725
611 724
280 723
315 723
281 721
118 720
214 720
562 718
281 717
368 716
390 715

$178.00
$167.00
$157.00
$139.34
$139.33
$139.33
$125.00
$119.00
$108.33
$108.34
$108.33
$98.00
$94.00
$91.00
$84.00
$84.00
$84.00
$77.00
$73.00
$73.00
$68.50
$68.50
$65.00
$62.50
$62.50
$59.00
$57.00
$55.00
$55.00
$52.00
$50.00
$50.00
$47.00
$44.67
$44.67
$44.66
$41.50
$41.50
$39.00
$38.00
$35.50
$35.50
$34.00
$32.50
$32.50
$30.00
$29.00
$28.00
$27.00

Carthage, MS
Conway, AR
Millington, TN
Memphis, TN
Carencro, LA
Murfreesboro, TN
Baton Rouge, LA
Houston, TX

Ft Walton Beach, FL
Carrollton, MS
Gadsden, AL
Lake Charles, LA
Dallas, TX
Denham Springs, LA
Gadsden, AL
Alexandria, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Houston, TX
Ringgold, GA
Winslow, AR
Memphis, TN
Baton Rouge, LA
Denton, TX
Houston, TX
Baton Rouge, LA
Houston, TX

Ft Walton Beach, FL
Gadsden, AL
Denham Springs, LA
Alexandria, LA
Memphis, TN
Columbus, GA
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Opelousas, LA
Carencro, LA
Alexandria, LA
Pearl, MS

Baton Rouge, LA
Houston, TX
Boyle, MS
Houston, TX
Cedar Hill, TX
Union, MS
Monticello, AR
Houston, TX
Baton Rouge, LA
Mabelvale, AR

Final Prize Listing

Apr 05,2020 02:15 PM

Page 3 of 6



Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Singles - Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Irvine, Rick
2 Carper, Jake
3 Harmon, Christopher
4 Carter, Andre C
5 Jones, Jason
6 Mclntyre, Stephen G
7 Byers, TimP
8 Snee, Gregory D
9 Williams, Tyler
10 Koontz, Duke J
11 Fenstamacher, Keith
12 McCusker, Richard
13 Hubbs, Paul
14 Anderson, Jack
15 Sistrunk, Jason
15 Davis, Justin E
17 Amedee, John L
18 Gentry, Jerry
19 Cooper, Butch

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Final Prize Listing

All Events - Handicap, All Events - Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Mclntyre, Stephen G
2 Koontz, Duke J
3 Williams, Tyler
4 Amedee, John L
4 Harmon, Christopher
6 Whitt, Brian
6 Holliman, Mykel
8 Andorf, Nicole
8 Peeples, Deney
10 Burleson, Jm
11 Jones, Aaron
12 Douglas, Jack C
13 Thibodeaux, Jaime
14 Smith, Danny W
15 Washington, Larry
16 Smith, Harry

Southern Bowling Congress

SBC 83rd Hdcp Trn - One Weekend
Sorted By Event, Division

$6,006.00
Entry  Score
287 804
389 781
481 772
617 756
598 750
441 731
394 730
599 727
405 726
611 724
596 718
287 708
390 705
125 700
215 696
575 696
611 692
390 691
598 688

$1,444.00

$7,450.00
Entry  Score
441 2,250
611 2,247
405 2,242
611 2,231
481 2,231
392 2,205
599 2,205
589 2,184
549 2,184
329 2,180
579 2,179
609 2,175
552 2,174
362 2,167
387 2,156
86 2,154

Prize
$289.00
$203.00
$150.00
$118.00

$96.00

$83.00
$73.00
$64.00
$59.00
$52.00
$48.00
$43.00
$37.00
$33.00
$26.00
$26.00
$19.00
$15.00
$10.00

Prize
$299.00
$210.00
$182.00
$148.00
$148.00
$114.50
$114.50

$90.50

$90.50
$76.00
$68.00
$61.00
$53.00
$46.00
$40.00
$34.00

From

Conway, AR
Mabelvale, AR
Ringgold, GA

Baton Rouge, LA

Ft Walton Beach, FL
Denham Springs, LA
Memphis, TN

Baton Rouge, LA
Gadsden, AL

Baton Rouge, LA

Ft Walton Beach, FL
Conway, AR
Mabelvale, AR
Pearland, TX
Carthage, MS
Prairieville, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Mabelvale, AR

Ft Walton Beach, FL

From

Denham Springs, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Gadsden, AL
Baton Rouge, LA
Ringgold, GA
Jacksonville, AR
Baton Rouge, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
VillaRica, GA
Denton, TX

Lake Charles, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Carencro, LA
Millington, TN
Columbus, GA
Dallas, TX
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17
17
19
20
21

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events - Scratch, All Events - Scratch, Scratch

Place

Miller, Gregory
Bays, John
Carper, Jake
Hawkins, Cory
Sistrunk, Jason

Team name

00 ~NO O1TwwN B

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Koontz, Duke J
Mclntyre, Stephen G
Amedee, John L
Harmon, Christopher
Holliman, Mykel
Jones, Aaron
Williams, Tyler
Carper, Jake

Southern Bowling Congress
Final Prize Listing
SBC 83rd Hdcp Trn - One Weekend
Sorted By Event, Division

281 2,152

552 2,152

389 2,150

404 2,149

215 2,148
$1,863.00
$1,863.00

Entry  Score

611 2,247

441 2,244

611 2,231

481 2,231

599 2,205

579 2,179

405 2,170

389 2,150
$706.50
$706.50

Senior All Events- Handicap, Senior All Events - Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00O ~NO Ul WN P

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Mclntyre, Stephen G
Miller, Gregory
Ramirez, Hugh E
Irvine, Rick

Badillo, Jorge L
Chambers, Donald
Ridge, Garth J
Ingram, John

Jones, Joseph E

Entry  Score

441 2,250

281 2,152

444 2,127

287 2,117

489 2,109

92 2,087

438 2,082

404 2,073

579 2,070
$778.50
$778.50

Senior Singles- Handicap, Senior Singles - Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team name

Entry  Score

$25.50
$25.50
$18.00
$12.00

$7.00

Prize
$212.00
$149.00
$102.00
$102.00

$65.00

$45.00
$25.00
$6.50

Prize
$234.00
$164.00
$112.00

$86.00

$68.00
$52.00
$36.00
$20.50

$6.00

Prize

Houston, TX
Carencro, LA
Mabelvale, AR
Gadsden, AL
Carthage, MS

From

Baton Rouge, LA
Denham Springs, LA
Baton Rouge, LA
Ringgold, GA

Baton Rouge, LA
Lake Charles, LA
Gadsden, AL
Mabelvale, AR

From

Denham Springs, LA
Houston, TX
Denham Springs, LA
Conway, AR

Pearl, MS

Dallas, TX

Denham Springs, LA
Gadsden, AL

Lake Charles, LA

From
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Southern Bowling Congress
Final Prize Listing
SBC 83rd Hdcp Trn - One Weekend
Sorted By Event, Division

1 Irvine, Rick 287 804 $297.00 Conway, AR
2 Chambers, Donald 92 773 $194.00 Dallas, TX
3 Caver, Mark B 279 754 $148.00 Houston, TX
4 Powe, David 568 745 $118.00 Alexandria, LA
5 Bailey, John 282 744 $98.00 Houston, TX
6 Fenstamacher, Keith 596 734 $84.00 FtWalton Beach, FL
7 Mclntyre, Stephen G 441 733 $74.00 Denham Springs, LA
8 Byers, Tim P 394 730 $66.00 Memphis, TN
9 Tournillon, Michael 610 729 $59.00 Baton Rouge, LA
10 Merricks, Clarence 363 727 $54.00 Opeloussas, LA
11 Duhon, Gordon S 492 726 $49.00 Carencro, LA
12 Badillo, Jorge L 489 725 $44.00 Pearl, MS
13 Jarvis, Robert 283 723 $40.00 Houston, TX
14 Sistrunk, Gary 214 720 $35.00 Union, MS
15 Miller, Gregory 281 717 $31.00 Houston, TX
16 Hubbs, Paul 390 715 $27.00 Mabelvale AR
17 White, Carolyn 91 711 $22.00 Dallas, TX
18 Wade, Billy 89 705 $18.00 Dallas, TX
19 Shelton, Freddie 92 704 $14.00 Dallas, TX
20 Ingram, John 404 703 $10.00 Gadsden, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,482.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,482.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $27,565.00
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